
ORD# 0196-2018 SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

Dept. of Public Utilities 1/9/18

Division:   Water

Contract Amt:

$14,994.10

Ordinance #: 0196-2018 Contract Duration:  n/a

1 Cugini & Capoccia dba CCBI Homes Prime Paul Cugini 31-1167158 024243 $14,994.10

155 Green Meadows Dr. South, Office: (614) 846-0052 100.0%

Lewis Center, Ohio 43035 Mobile: (614) 989-7600

 Paul@ccbihomes.com 

2 No subs.

TOTAL CONTRACT 

AMOUNT: $14,994.10

DPU Fiscal Revised 8/9/2016 Total Percentage: 100.0%

Project Name:  Central College Road 16” Water Line Extension 

(Reimbursement)

Developer:  Cugini & Capoccia dba CCBI Homes

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope, and Funding Summary

Prime or 

SubName / Address Contact Information

C.C.# / 

Expires

DAX 

Vendor #

Firm 

Type Contract or Mod Scope

Contract 

Amount $ / %

Project Number:  690236-100119

City Project Manager: Tim Huffman, P.E.

PM Phone #: 645-7677

Construction reimbursement 

for installation of a 16" water 

Approved:   n/a

Date:  


